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,/ Riverhead to Shelter Island 69 Miles Flat/Rolling "Circle the Peconic"
TURN ON AT Mi=.0 FORMI TURN ON AT MI=.0 FORMI
R East Ave 0.0 0.1 R (E) Union St 34.9 0.2
L E Main St 0.1 0.8 L Rysam St 35.1 0.2
R Riverside Dr 0.9 1.0 L Bay St 35.3 0.1
R RT105/Cross River 1.9 0.8 R Lunch Stop @ Harbor 35.4 0.0
L SR24 /Flanders Rd 2.7 4.3 N RT114 /Ferry Rd 35.5 3.2
L Red Creek Rd 7.0 3.4 N Take Ferry/Shelter Island 38.7 0.0
L Newtown Rd 10.4 1.9 N RT114 [N Ferry Rd] 38.7 2.3
R (West)Montauk Hwy  12.3 0.1 R stay on RT114 41.0 1.0
L Canoe Place Rd 12.4 0.0 R stay on RT114 42.0 0.4
L (East)E Montauk Hwy 12.4 3.7 R RT114 [Cedar Ave] 42.6 0.1
R Lee Ave 17.1 0.4 C RT114 [Clinton Ave] 42.7 0.2
L Ox Pasture Rd 17.5 0.4 L RT114 [Summerfield PI] 42.9 0.2
R Halsey Neck Ln 17.9 1.1 N Take Ferry/Greenport 43.1 0.0
L Meadow Ln 19.0 0.8 R 3rd Street 43.1 0.1
R Dune Rd 19.8 0.7 L RT25 [Front St] 43.2 0.5
R Gin Ln 20.5 1.0 C RT25 [Main Rd] 43.7 1.3
L Old Town Rd 21.5 0.5 R Albertson Ln 45.0 0.8
R Wickapogue Rd 22.0 1.4 L RT48 [North Rd/Middle Rd] 45.8 12.5
R Flying Point Rd 234 0.3 L Wickham Ave 58.3 0.2
L Cobb Rd 23.7 0.8 L RT25 [Main Rd] 58.5 0.5
R Little Cobb Rd 24.5 0.2 L Bay Ave 59.0 0.6
R Montauk Hwy 24.7 0.1 R Peconic Bay Blvd 59.6 6.2
R Halsey Ln 24.8 1.0 R Meeting House Creek Rd 65.8 0.3
L Rose Hill Rd 25.8 0.8 M Overlook Dr 66.1 0.1
R Montauk Hwy 26.6 0.6 R Edgar Ave 66.2 0.0
R (W) Mecox Rd 27.2 0.9 L (SW) Hubbard Ave 66.2 1.7
L Paul's Ln 28.1 1.3 L RT25 [E Main St] 67.9 0.9
L OceanRd 29.4 1.1 R East Ave 68.8 0.1
M Sag Harbor Tpke 30.5 4.4 L Parking Lot 68.9 0.0
R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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